
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-12 - NORBERTO VILLAALOBOS -
15:23:40.285 1 1:40.527 84.873 70 115 19

15:25:20.647 2 1:40.362 85.012 72 116 19

15:27:00.137 3 1:39.490 85.757 72 115 19

15:28:42.803 4 1:42.666 83.104 77 115 19

15:30:27.105 5 1:44.302 81.801 71 119 19

15:32:07.500 6 1:40.395 84.984 71 116 19

15:33:47.889 7 1:40.389 84.989 75 117 19

15:35:30.233 8 1:42.344 83.366 75 115 19

L3-29 - RYAN RAVEN -
15:25:24.396 1 1:41.467 84.086 43 77 19

15:27:07.118 2 1:42.722 83.059 49 76 19

15:28:49.077 3 1:41.959 83.681 20 69 19

L3-04 - GREG ARNOLD -
15:24:38.474 1 1:50.006 77.559 78 115 19

15:26:25.244 2 1:46.770 79.910 92 117 19

15:28:10.701 3 1:45.457 80.905 86 117 19

15:30:01.399 4 1:50.698 77.075 106 117 19

15:31:52.220 5 1:50.821 76.989 80 117 19

L2-09 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:23:57.397 1 1:48.887 78.356 59 106 19

15:25:47.045 2 1:49.648 77.813 54 108 19

15:27:34.450 3 1:47.405 79.438 57 105 19

15:29:22.550 4 1:48.100 78.927 59 108 19

15:31:12.245 5 1:49.695 77.779 61 110 19

15:33:00.372 6 1:48.127 78.907 56 109 19

15:34:47.958 7 1:47.586 79.304 56 108 19

15:36:35.468 8 1:47.510 79.360 57 105 19

15:38:23.292 9 1:47.824 79.129 57 111 20

L2-02 - KARO DAVTYAN -
15:23:58.844 1 1:48.399 78.709 66 112 19

15:28:12.799 2 4:13.955 33.597 64 112 19

L2-17 - ERIC PUTTER -
15:26:50.441 1 1:56.214 73.416 57 98 19

15:28:39.631 2 1:49.190 78.139 73 102 19

15:30:38.896 3 1:59.265 71.538 67 100 19

15:32:31.979 4 1:53.083 75.449 55 101 19

L2-01 - WILL TOOROSIAN -
15:24:13.708 1 1:53.026 75.487 72 102 19

15:26:04.811 2 1:51.103 76.794 71 102 19

15:27:54.209 3 1:49.398 77.990 69 102 19

15:29:46.203 4 1:51.994 76.183 73 100 19

15:31:39.874 5 1:53.671 75.059 74 102 19

15:33:30.462 6 1:50.588 77.151 71 102 19

L2-19 - GARY DIMARTINO -
15:26:49.506 1 1:54.883 74.267 84 108 19

15:28:39.367 2 1:49.861 77.662 79 111 19

15:30:31.391 3 1:52.024 76.162 84 110 19

15:32:23.863 4 1:52.472 75.859 89 109 19

15:34:16.110 5 1:52.247 76.011 88 107 19

15:36:13.095 6 1:56.985 72.932 92 111 19

15:38:12.143 7 1:59.048 71.669 83 111 19

L2-12 - BRINTON ROBINSON -
15:24:16.960 1 1:54.739 74.360 105 107 19

15:26:13.081 2 1:56.121 73.475 96 107 19

15:28:07.172 3 1:54.091 74.782 101 109 19

15:30:02.114 4 1:54.942 74.229 101 106 19

15:31:53.833 5 1:51.719 76.370 100 110 19

15:33:47.498 6 1:53.665 75.063 98 110 19

15:35:41.083 7 1:53.585 75.116 100 109 19

15:37:31.599 8 1:50.516 77.201 90 109 19

L2-18 - BOB MORALES -
15:26:52.241 1 1:56.212 73.418 90 114 19



15:28:45.588 2 1:53.347 75.273 85 113 19

15:30:38.915 3 1:53.327 75.287 50 115 19

15:32:31.250 4 1:52.335 75.951 80 114 19

15:34:24.297 5 1:53.047 75.473 91 114 19

15:36:15.510 6 1:51.213 76.718 86 114 19

15:38:08.812 7 1:53.302 75.303 85 113 19

l3-13 - JORGE ROMERO -
15:24:17.299 1 1:53.663 75.064 80 134 19

15:26:10.547 2 1:53.248 75.339 80 131 19

15:28:05.850 3 1:55.303 73.996 80 131 19

15:30:00.302 4 1:54.452 74.547 76 134 19

15:31:52.422 5 1:52.120 76.097 78 135 19

15:33:46.454 6 1:54.032 74.821 76 134 19

15:35:40.188 7 1:53.734 75.017 82 132 19

L2-11 - CHRIS BURGESS -
15:25:01.637 1 1:55.260 74.024 95 115 19

15:26:55.950 2 1:54.313 74.637 96 117 19

15:28:49.109 3 1:53.159 75.398 84 114 19

L2-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:25:53.302 1 1:56.154 73.454 34 85 19

15:27:49.371 2 1:56.069 73.508 32 84 19

15:29:45.750 3 1:56.379 73.312 36 86 19

15:31:41.583 4 1:55.833 73.658 18 84 19

15:33:34.976 5 1:53.393 75.243 33 86 19

15:35:30.735 6 1:55.759 73.705 37 84 19

L2-21 - DAVID M ANDERSON -
15:25:25.763 1 1:59.055 71.664 100 116 19

15:27:22.577 2 1:56.814 73.039 103 116 19

15:29:19.679 3 1:57.102 72.860 104 114 19

15:31:16.336 4 1:56.657 73.137 103 112 19

15:33:12.126 5 1:55.790 73.685 101 114 19

15:35:07.845 6 1:55.719 73.730 107 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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